Zoom Link HERE

Time

13:00-13:10

13:10-13:20

13:20-13:30

13:30-13:40

13:40-13:50

13:50-13:52

13:52-14:00

14:00-14:10

14:10-14:25

14:25-14:35

14:35-14:45

14:50-15:00

Enterprise

Welcome and
introduction

Pilze-Nagy kft

Campden Bri
Magyarorszag kft

Okosys Zrt

Ab-Rex Mérndki Iroda
Natur Arch

Pictures, video about
the expo

Break (changing room)

Hungarian Nature Park
Allaince

Organic Agriculture
Research Institute

Nyiregyhazi Basket
Sceme

Kozért+

Closure

Name

Kujani Katalin

Somosné dr. Nagy
Adrienn

Kertész Zsofia

Sebestyenné Szakal
Eva

Gajdacsi Laszlé

Bihari Adam

Pet6 Péter
Gybngyodsi Emese
Kovacs Kincs6
Németh Krisztian

Kujani K + Nagy V.. és
a riporter

Topic

Where we are? What we are doing? What is
the SFSC Expo

The biggest oyster mushroom plant and biogas
production in Central Europe. They are working
on circular economy which will be presented
Campden Bri Hungary is a food safety and
technology consultant and research institute.
They are working on post harvest technology
and quality management

Innovative packaking

Fruit and vegetable processing technology

traditional materials in architecture

How the Nature Parks can help farmers to use
short value chains

What is the regenerative agriculture in Hungary
Consumer supported agriculture and farmers
cooperations in short food supply chains

Public catering and short food supply chains


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MTc1OTc2MDItMTZhOS00MTcwLWIxNTMtMDA0MTE2Y2FmNWIx%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22b6ad7b0a-cc14-418c-8492-54b2753f96a4%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22dfc5b105-a796-431d-b227-2bcffcded0ea%22%7d

