## Zoom Link <u>HERE</u>

Time	Enterprise	Name	Topic
13:00-13:10	Welcome and introduction	Kujáni Katalin	Where we are? What we are doing? What is the SFSC Expo
13:10-13:20	Pilze-Nagy kft	Somosné dr. Nagy Adrienn	The biggest oyster mushroom plant and biogas production in Central Europe. They are working on circular economy which will be presented
13:20-13:30	Campden Bri Magyarország kft	Kertész Zsófia	Campden Bri Hungary is a food safety and technology consultant and research institute. They are working on post harvest technology and quality management
13:30-13:40	Ökosys Zrt	Sebestyénné Szakál Éva	Innovative packaking
13:40-13:50	Ab-Rex Mérnöki Iroda	Gajdácsi László	Fruit and vegetable processing technology
	Natúr Arch	Bihari Ádám	traditional materials in architecture
13:50-13:52	Pictures, video about the expo		
13:52-14:00	Break (changing room)		
14:00-14:10	Hungarian Nature Park Allaince	Pető Péter	How the Nature Parks can help farmers to use short value chains
14:10-14:25	Organic Agriculture Research Institute	Gyöngyösi Emese	What is the regenerative agriculture in Hungary
14:25-14:35	Nyíregyházi Basket Sceme	Kovács Kincső	Consumer supported agriculture and farmers cooperations in short food supply chains
14:35-14:45	Közért+	Németh Krisztián	Public catering and short food supply chains
14:50-15:00	Closure	Kujáni K + Nagy V és a riporter	